IP65
page 1 of 6
LED COB STRIP LIGHT
NRP-ST24-IP65-C0B-10W
Dimensions in mm
DC
24V
CCT
3000K
4000k
Chips
COB
Beam
Angel
160°
IP65
85
LM/W
Ra
≥90
LED
Type
COB
Item Code
NRP-ST24-IP65-C0B-10W-3000K
Watt
10W/M
Lm/M
850lm/m
Cutting
42mm
Beam
Angle
160°
IP
IP65
Diming
Control
DALI
Input
Voltage
DC24V
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
Outdoor
CCT
3000K
COBNRP-ST24-IP65-C0B-10W-4000K 10W/M 850lm/m 42mm 160° IP65 DALIDC24V 4000K
4mm
10mm
5000mm
42mm
5 mm
page 2 of 6
Description:
LED COB STRIP LIGHT
Main material:
 Silica gel, Aluminum plate
Specification:
Energy saving,up to 85% energy saving comparing to
standard halogen and in candescent lamps Long life,up to
30,000 hours High quality light, High color rending, less
heat.
Applications
•Signboard
•The ceiling
•Building external wall
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
page 3 of 6
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
Illuminance at a Distance
Beam Angle(50%) C0-180,C90-270: 159.4 deg,101.6 deg
51
102
153
204
255
0 15
30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165180-165
-150
-135
-120
-105
-90
-75
-60
-45
-30
-15
C0-180 C90-270
retemaiDxamE,retnecEthgieH Beam angle:159.4 deg (C0_180)
1.50m
4.92ft
84.70 , 90.51lx
7.87 , 8.41fc
16.49m
54.09ft
2.25m
7.38ft
37.64 , 40.23lx
3.50 , 3.74fc
24.73m
81.14ft
3.50m
11.48ft
15.56 , 16.62lx
1.45 , 1.54fc
38.47m
126.22ft
4.00m
13.12ft
11.91 , 12.73lx
1.11 , 1.18fc
43.97m
144.25ft
5.00m
16.40ft
7.62 , 8.15lx
0.71 , 0.76fc
54.96m
180.31ft
6.50m
21.33ft
4.51 , 4.82lx
0.42 , 0.45fc
71.45m
234.40ft
7.00m
22.97ft
3.89 , 4.16lx
0.36 , 0.39fc
76.94m
252.43ft
8.00m
26.25ft
2.98 , 3.18lx
0.28 , 0.30fc
87.93m
288.49ft
9.00m
29.53ft
2.35 , 2.51lx
0.22 , 0.23fc
98.92m
324.56ft
10.00m
32.81ft
1.91 , 2.04lx
0.18 , 0.19fc
109.92m
360.62ft
IP65
DALI LED Strip Power Supply
Accessory
Input
AC220-240V~0.85A  Max.50/60Hz  λ:0.95
Output
150W
Power
65
IPItem Code
BK-DMV150-24V0D
BK-DMV150-24V0D
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
page 4 of 6
 Picture Item Code
NRP-ST24-IP65-COB-0NE-CONNECT
NRP-ST24-IP65-COB-JOIN
NRP-ST24-IP65-COB-CAP
NRP-ST24-IP65-COB-bracket
NRP-ST24-IP65-COB-PVC
SELV
DC24V      6.25A
page 5 of 6
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
3000K
Package
5m/Roll
LED COB
AC
DALI BUS PS
DALI LED Driver L
N
L
N
+V
-V
DA2
DA1
DA1
DA2
2
ZONE
3
ZONE
1
ZONE
4
ZONE
2 31
SCENE
DIM
SCENE SCENE SCENE
4
CT
DALI LED Strip Solution
Must use the designative glue to glue the interface
the designative
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
page 6 of 6
4. Connect the DALI LED Driver to the DALI BUS PS
AC
DALI BUS PS DALI LED Driver
L
N
L
L
N
DA1
DA2
DA1
DA2
N
2
ZONE
3
ZONE
1
ZONE
4
ZONE
2 31
SCENE
DIM
SCENE SCENE SCENE
4
CT
Installation step